
NATI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of of Tcchnology lll scmcster cornputcr E:nginccring cxaminations Nov./Dt>c.2024

The Result of the fol candidates who appeared in Master of rechnology lll semester
Computer Engineeri examination of this lnstitute held in Nov./Dec.2024 is declared as

under:-

Note: SGPA shown s Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late

Sr. No.

1 Dissertation part-l

Sr. No. Roll No.

1 323103101

2 323103t02

3 323103103

4 323103105

F_Name

Ramlal

Lalbahadur Rarnr

Subrata Dey

Nathubhai
Rarnanbhai
Chaudhari

Akhilesh Kumar
Tripathi

Daulat Sukhdeo
Pawar

Sirigireddy
Venkata Ramana
Rcddy

Panjugala Srrbba
Rarni Reddy

Pankaj Mingwal

Subjects

Name

Gupta

Praveen

Dey

ansh

Code No.

MCOl DO3

5 3231 03 1 06 Tripathi

3231031 l0

3231031 1 1

Reddy

Mingwal

SGPA

8.0000

9.0000

9.0000

10.0000

10.0000

9.0000

9.0000

9.0000

1 0 0000

CGPA

8.8400

8.2600

7.4200

8.0400

9.7000

7 6200

8.9000

8.2000

8.8600

323103108 Daulat

ireddy
323103109 ata Praneeth

R

Pan Leela

UR

P

Ala

24 JAl\/ ,/ihr



Sr. No. Roll No.

10 3231031 12

1 1 3231031 13

12 3231031 14

13 323103115

14 3231031 16

15 3231031 I7

16 3231031 19

17 323103120

1 8 3231 031 21

19 323103122

20 3231 03 I 23

21 323103124

22 323103125

23 3231 031 26

24 323103127

25 323103128

26 3231 03t 29

27 3231 03 130

28 323403101

29 323403102

30 323403 1 03

Name

ant Kumar

Das

t Singh

Rounaque
Haider

Sharma

Sejal

nak Kumar

ta Borah

t Tyagi

sh Gvs

Kumar

Sirrgh

a Pal

Kumari

Jigneshbhai

Kumar

Raj

Kumar

F_Name

Bhupendra Kumar
Bhushan

Krishnendu Das

Dhoop Singh

Md Reyaz Hairjer

Mukesh Kumar
Sharma

Sanjeev Kumar

Bhola Rajak

Sheonath

Rarnesh Chancl

Mr. Diganta Borah

Murti Lal

Sanjay Tyagi

Venugopal Gvs

Vipin Kumar
Shukla

Sudhir Kumar

Naresh Kumar

Chiredi Choudhary

Nathani Jignesh
Anantrai

Sushil Kumar

Ramchandra Sirrgh

Narendra Pathak

SGPA

Re. MCO1D03
(tnt)

9.0000

9.0000

10.0000

'10.0000

10.0000

9.0000

10.0000

9.0000

9.0000

9.0000

9.0000

9.0000

8.0000

6.0000

8.0000

9.0000

Re. MCO1D03
(tnt)

8.0000

9.0000

9.0000

C

N

CGPA

RL (L)

8.3400

8.8600

8.4600

9.4200

8.6400

7.4600

8.1 600

B. I 800

8.8800

7.5600

8.9400

8.9400

8.3800

7.1200

8.3000

8.4400

RL (L)

7.0800

7.5800

8.3800
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Sr. No.

31

Roll No.

323403 1 04

323403 1 05

323403 1 06

323403 1 08

3234031 1 1

3234031 13

37 3234031 15

38 323403117

39 323403 t 18

40 323403t 19 Ni

All efforts have been m
the result

F_Name

Mohan Singh t3isht

Vijay Kumar
Sharma

Praveen Kumar

Sanjay Kurnar

Kumar Anil Kurnar

32

Name

Kumar
Bisht

Sharma

thya Singh

t Sungroya

Mall

Chandok

Gupta

Jaswinder Singh

Pradeep Mall

Satlsh Chandok

Suraj Sah

SGPA

6.0000

6.0000

6.0000

8.0000

6.0000

6.0000

6.0000

6.0000

6.0000

8.0000

CGPA

7.2800

6.4200

6.8400

8.1 200

6.5600

7.4000

6.5800

7.3000

6.8600

7.3400

33

34

35

36 Prarap sr.rrr',t 
|frefi9j 

Kumar

to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date i
'i

Fa
(E

\',Y


